

UC San Diego

Facilities Management

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|---|--|--|--|---|------------------|--|------------------|--|--------------------|-----------|
| PROJECT NO.: 136728 / P4S-908 PROJECT NAME: 2022 AAALAC Floor Maintenance DATE/TIME: September 1, 2022 at 2:00 p.m. ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION COST: \$400,000 LICENSE: C-15 Flooring & Floor Covering, B General Building, C-8 Concrete or C-61/D-06 Concrete Related PROJECT DELIVERY METHOD: Design Bid Build | | | | | All Source Tile, Inc. San Diego, CA - 6:58 a.m. | | Magnesite Specialties, Inc. dba American Deck Systems San Diego, CA - 10:11 a.m. | | True Champions, Inc. San Diego, CA - 1:22 p.m. | | |
| LUMP SUM BASE BID | | | | | \$288,000 | | \$346,995 | | \$426,513 | | |
| DAILY RATE OF COMPENSATION X MULTIPLIER | | | | | 10 | \$1 | \$10 | \$150 | \$1,500 | \$5,000 | \$50,000 |
| Unit Price #1 | 3" x 3" epoxy system repair | | | | 10 | \$126 | \$1,260 | \$1,500 | \$15,000 | \$7,480 | \$74,800 |
| Unit Price #2 | 3" x 8" epoxy system repair | | | | 10 | \$126 | \$1,260 | \$1,500 | \$15,000 | \$6,500 | \$65,000 |
| Unit Price #3 | 12" x 12" VCT Repair | | | | 10 | \$105 | \$1,050 | \$2,000 | \$20,000 | \$1,500 | \$15,000 |
| Unit Price #4 | 12" x 12" Sheet Products Repair | | | | 10 | \$150 | \$1,500 | \$2,500 | \$25,000 | \$2,250 | \$22,500 |
| Unit Price #5 | 1 LF of Sheet products - welded seams (flat) | | | | 10 | \$126 | \$1,260 | \$1,500 | \$15,000 | \$3,750 | \$37,500 |
| Unit Price #6 | 1 LF of Sheet Products - welded seams (corner) | | | | 10 | \$126 | \$1,260 | \$1,500 | \$15,000 | \$5,250 | \$52,500 |
| Unit Price #7 | 1 SF Recoat existing epoxy flooring | | | | 100 | \$35 | \$3,500 | \$3,000 | \$300,000 | \$5,870 | \$587,000 |
| BID TOTAL: | | | | | | \$299,100 | | \$753,495 | | \$1,330,813 | |

